

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.19467 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	04.08.2025	<u>KM,J</u> Post tomorrow in the 'motion list'. <u>KM, J</u> sj	

